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Anlage
Viehauser Berg 109, 45239 Essen-Werden
G 0201 407777 info@tennis-wtb.de

Hallenadresse
Viehauser Berg 109, 45239 Essen-Werden
info@tennis-wth.de

Sportwart/in
Terfehr, Stephanie
T 0176 10052773 stephanie.terfehr@tennis-wtb.de

Jugendwart/in

Friedrich, Bjorn
T 0163 7202794 bf@friedrich-tennisakademie.de
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Herren 70 1 (4er) | Bezirksliga

MF: Reinhard Wodstrcil
m 015771732256; h.kennzeichen.service@googlemail.com
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Wodstrcil, Reinhard
Schlarp, Jurgen
Dornebeck, Ludger
Haberkern, Eberhard
Schirmer, Karl-Heinz
Terfriichte, Friedhelm
Vonnemann, Klaus
Briigger, Hendrick
Dymala, Manfred
Waschk, Richard
Khechen, Bassam
Kirschbaum, Josef
Brufler, Ingo
Viehausen, Reinhard

ID-Nr.

15303929
14804186
15303774
15204209
14603537
15252099
14603581
15252322
15204180
14904733
14502875
15004319
15203912
14704077

LK

LK16,7
LK18,5
LK19,5
LK21,7
LK21,9
LK22,5
LK23,5
LK23,7
LK23,7
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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